
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Cruise from Belize City to Colón

Ship Ponant Le Bellot
Date Friday, 27 December 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Belize City to Colón
Prices from £573 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£5730 PP

Suite From

£8673 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 27/12/2024 Belize City Embark, Depart: 18:00

Sat 28/12/2024 Dulce River Arrive: , Depart: 00:00

Sun 29/12/2024 Santo Tomás de Castilla

Mon 30/12/2024 La Ceiba

Tue 31/12/2024 Water Caye, Isla Utila

Wed 01/01/2025 At sea

Thu 02/01/2025 Corn Island

Fri 03/01/2025 Puerto Limon

Sat 04/01/2025 Bocas del Toro

Sun 05/01/2025 Bocas del Toro

Mon 06/01/2025 Colón Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Stateroom (DEL) £5730 Prestige Deck 4 (PR4) £6261

Prestige Deck 5 (PR5) £6531 Prestige Deck 6 (PR6) £6855

Deluxe Suite Deck 3 (DS3) £8673 Deluxe Suite Deck 4 (DS4) £8673

Deluxe Suite Deck 5 (DS5) £8673 Deluxe Suite Deck 6 (DS6) £8673

Grand Deluxe Suite Deck 5 (GD5) £11355 Grand Deluxe Suite Deck 6 (GD6) £11355

Prestige Deck 5 Suite (PS5) £10284 Prestige Deck 6 Suite (PS6) £10716

Privilege Suite Deck 5 (PV5) £11040 Privilege Suite Deck 6 (PV6) £11040

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


